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REPUBLIC OF KENYA 

  

MINISTRY OF LABOUR AND SOCIAL PROTECTION 
STATE DEPARTMENT FOR LABOUR AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT 

 
 

Directorate of Occupational Safety and Health Services 

 P.O. Box 34120-00100, NAIROBI, Tel. 0202667722, 0775 833675/6, 0791 571344  
Safety House, Commercial Street, Industrial Area  

 

 

THE OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH ACT, 2007 
 

IT IS NOTIFIED for general information, that pursuant to powers conferred on the Director by Section 23 of the Occupational Safety 
and Health Act, 2007 the following persons have been approved to carryout Air Monitoring and Measurements in workplaces 
as specified in Rule 14 of the Hazardous Substances Rules LN 60/2007 for the period 1st July 2023 to 30th June 2024. 
 

 AQM  No. Photo 
Name of 

Auditor 
ID No. Address Code Town Mobile Email Address 

1. AQM/013 

 

Pius Musyoka 

Mwandiko 
10861652 58660 00200 Nairobi 0722849570 mwandiko@safetec.co.ke 

2. AQM/003 

 

Philip Otieno 

Abuor 
5967315 55533 00200 Nairobi 0713566825 Info@ecoscience.co.ke 

mailto:mwandiko@safetec.co.ke
mailto:Info@ecoscience.co.ke
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3. AQM/016 

 

Wilson Baru 

Wachira 
24405365 56159 00200 Nairobi 0720312257 baru.wachira@gmail.com 

4.  OSH/AQM008 

 

Elijah M. 

Kahumbi 
4831679 11868 00400 Nairobi 0722426992 kahumbiem@gmail.com 

5. OSH/AQM020 

 

Hamza Abass 

Awadh 
23854770 81021 80100 Mombasa 0701172152 hawadh@scrumconcepts.co.ke 

6. OSH/AQM022 

 

Solomon 

Kiprotich 

Kimeto 

20907647 13681 00100 Nairobi 0724543942 
 
Solokimeto@gmail.com 

 

7. OSH/AQM004 

 

Obed 

Manasse 

Luworo 

Mnene 

4831510 47869 00100 Nairobi 0712754150 
omnene@yahoo.com 

 

mailto:baru.wachira@gmail.com
mailto:kahumbiem@gmail.com
mailto:hawadh@scrumconcepts.co.k
mailto:Solokimeto@gmail.com
mailto:omnene@yahoo.com
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8. OSH/AQM011 

 

Joackim 

Mukumbu 

Mutua 

9225671  48575 00100 Nairobi 0722692250 
 
jmutua@interengineers.co.ke 

 

9. OSH/AQM029 

 

Gregory 

Muhoro 

Kiruki 

7855913 7184 00200 Nairobi 0721615237 
 
kgregorymuhoro@gmail.com 

 

10. OSH/AQM028 

 

Murenga 

Castine Dave 
24398408 79644 00200 Nairobi 0723781893 

 
murengacastine@gmail.com 

 

11. OSH/AQM032 

 

Peter W. 

Nyongesa 
7494329 12242  Nakuru 0725705541 pwnyongesa@yahoo.com  

12. AQM/014 

 

Samuel Thuita 4831418 4924 01002 Thika 0722655305 
samuelthuita@yahoo.com 

 

mailto:jmutua@interengineers.co.ke
mailto:kgregorymuhoro@gmail.com
mailto:murengacastine@gmail.com
mailto:samuelthuita@yahoo.com
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13. OSH/AQM27 

 

Susan Loko 

Andrew 
23322951 0724245515 20100 Nakuru 0720658740 

 
susloko@yahoo.com 

 

14. OSH/AQM023 

 

Kenneth 

Kipkogei 
24134107 22789 00400 Nairobi 0720491835 

 
kogeiken@yahoo.com 

 

15. OSH/AQM002 

 

James 

Ndirangu 

Kamau 

4312710 35272 00200 Nairobi Nairobi 
 
hescon@yahoo.com 

 

16. OSH/AQM026 

 

Gikunju 

Patrick 
33780 33780 00600 Nairobi 0722840507 

 
gikunjupatrick@gmail.com 

 

17. OSH/AQM017 

 

James Thiaine 20267520 3834 00506 Nairobi 0727071692 
 
mwendantu2002@gmail.com 

 

18. OSH/AQM025 

 

Mary Waweru 23288853 8987 00200 Nairobi 0722150664 nexton@nexton-ehs.com 

mailto:susloko@yahoo.com
mailto:kogeiken@yahoo.com
mailto:hescon@yahoo.com
mailto:gikunjupatrick@gmail.com
mailto:mwendantu2002@gmail.com
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19. OSH/AQM024 

 

Eng. Peter 

Maina 

Mwangi 

 

11287853 22309 00400 Nairobi 0722259168 
 
pmwangi@pestavic.co.ke 

 

20. OSH/AQM033 

 

Enock Moseti 

Osoro 
24100339 197  Ogembo 0710958742 osoroenock@yahoo.com 

21. OSH/AQM/010 

 

Simeon 

Mwendar 

Maneno 

6725029  90684 80100 Mombasa 0701209729 
 
manenosim@yahoo.co.uk 

 

22. AQM/018 

 

Mary Wambui 

Mwangi 
5482764 74541 00200 Nairobi 0722292958 

 

 

mwmwangi16@gmail.com 

 

 

mailto:pmwangi@pestavic.co.ke
mailto:manenosim@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:mwmwangi16@gmail.com
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23 OSH/AQM031 

 

Kenneth 

Njuguna 

Murungi 

3490160 2211 10100 Nyeri 0733958189 
 
ngugunakm@yahoo.com 

 

24. OSH/AQM021 

 

Fredrick 
Mungai Muiruri 

21794636 9038 00200 Nairobi 0721260009 
 
fmmuiruri@hotmail.com 

 

25. OSH/AQM030 

 

Stanley 
Mathenge 
Mwangi 

13452429 16601 00100 Nairobi 0704146060 
stanmwa@gmail.com 

 

26. OSH/AQM019 

 

Samuel Mburu 
Kimani 

2042348 1616 80100 Mombasa 0722488556 

 

 
kimanis970@gmail.com 
 

 

27. OSH/AQM034 

 

Francis Maina 
Githua 

1155370 4781 00506 Nairobi 0722381164 githuaf@yahoo.com 

mailto:ngugunakm@yahoo.com
mailto:fmmuiruri@hotmail.com
mailto:stanmwa@gmail.com
mailto:kimanis970@gmail.com
mailto:githuaf@yahoo.com
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28. OSH/AQM038 

 

James Kinuthia 
Waithaka 

24429819 106121 00101 Nairobi 0720530985 
kinuthiajames40@gmail.co

m 

29. OSH/AQM035 

 

Naumy Jemutai 
Kurui 

22033369 608 20200 Kericho 0721689194 naumykurui05@gmail.com 

30. OSH/AQM036 

 

Stephen O., 
Okono 

10547882 59196 00200 Nairobi 0733811337 sokono@josper.co.ke 

31. OSH/AQM039 

 

Edwin Muirithi 
Nyaga 

23650140 14802 00100 Nairobi 0720436139 ediemurithi@gmail.com 

32. OSH/AQM037 

 

Dickson 
Mubera Andala 

21499633 47846 00100 Nairobi 0736428795 andalad@gmail.com 
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